Lenticular Depth Filter Cartridges
 Zeta Plus™
  C(P) & S(P) Series
Zeta Plus C, CP, S & SP Series fi lters are a family of advanced depth fi lters designed
to provide optimal clarifi cation of pharmaceutical, biological, bioprocess, cosmetic
and food & beverage fl uids. Zeta Plus C, CP, S & SP Series fi lters are composed of
inorganic fi lter aid, cellulose and a resin system that imparts a positive charge to the
fi lter matrix, aiding its adsorption of negatively charged contaminants.

Fax: +44 (0)1344 858559
E-mail: innovation.uk@mmm.com
Zeta Plus C, CP, S and SP Series Ordering Guide
Zeta
Plus
Diameter
(inch) Cartridge Design Gasket
Type Grade Formulation
Z 08 P   = Plug-in 7 cells (0.23 m²)
P2 = Plug-in 2 cells (0.065 m²)
P4 = Plug-in 4 cells (0.13 m²)
Standard
A = Silicone (MVQ)*
05 S
SP
D = Standard 8 cells (0.26 m²) Standard
D = Nitrile (NBR)*
Options
A = Silicone (MVQ)*
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C = EPR (EPDM)*
12 C = 9 cells / small (0.85 m²)
B = Special precoat 12 cells (1.1 m²)
D = Standard 16 cells (1.5 m²)
S = Special 7 cells (0.7 m²)
16 M = Standard diffusion netting 14 cells (3.2 m²)
D = Standard 15 cells (3.4 m²)
S = Special precoat 9 cells (2.1 m²) *ISO Designation
1. Cartridges
2. Zeta Plus BC Capsules
Catalogue Number Grade and Formulation
BC 0025L (Luer) - 25 cm² area
BC 0025S (Sanitary) - 25 cm² area
BC 1000A (single pack) - 650 cm² area
BC 2000A (single pack) - 1300 cm² area
10 C      10 CP      05 S      05 SP
30 C      30 CP      10 S      10 SP
50 C      50 CP      30 S      30 SP
60 C      60 CP      50 S      50 SP
70 C      70 CP      60 S      60 SP
90 S      90 S        90 S      90 SP
Zeta Plus and 3M are trademarks of 3M used under license.
10
30
50
60
70
90
S
SP
C
CP
C
CP
S
SP
3. Sheets
By request, Zeta Plus media can also be supplied in sheet format. Please contact your local 3M Purifi cation representative for further details on how to order.
Important Notice